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Company name 

Type of 

security 

(Equity/Credit) Sector 

Link to relevant ESG website or latest Sustainability Report  

(blank if nothing available) 

2020 Bulkers Equity Shipping https://2020bulkers.com/content/uploads/2024/03/ESG-report-2023.pdf 

ACG Metals  Equity Metals & Minerals 

https://acgmetals.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/acg-metals-limited-annual-

report-2025.pdf 

Aker BP Equity E&P https://akerbp.com/en/sustainability/ 

Aker Carbon Capture Equity Renewables 

https://nordicesg.com/company/925355496/overview/factors/Aker%20Carbon%2

0Capture%20ASA/925355496 

Aker Horizons Equity Renewables 

https://akerhorizons.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/04/Aker_Horizons_Annual_Report_2024.pdf 

Albemarle Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.albemarle.com/global/en/sustainability 

Anglo American Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.angloamerican.com/esg-policies-and-data/download-centre 

AP Moller-Maersk Equity Shipping https://www.maersk.com/sustainability 

Arcadium Lithium Equity Metals & Minerals https://arcadiumlithium.com/sustainability/ 

Ardmore Shipping Equity Shipping https://ardmoreshipping.com/about/progress/ 

Arise Equity Renewables https://www.arise.se/en/Sustainability 

Belships Equity Shipping  

BHP Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.bhp.com/sustainability 

BlueNord Equity E&P https://www.bluenord.com/bluenords-sustainability-approach/ 

Bluewater Energy Services Equity Offshore https://www.bluewater.com/our-solutions/renewable-energy-solutions/ 

Bonheur ASA Equity Renewables https://bonheur.no/sustainability/ 

Borr Drilling Equity Offshore https://www.borrdrilling.com/sustainability 

mailto:office.oslo@clarksons.com
https://www.maersk.com/sustainability
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(blank if nothing available) 

BW Energy Equity E&P https://www.bwenergy.no/sustainability/ 

BW LPG Equity Shipping https://www.bwlpg.com/sustainability/ 

Cadeler Equity Renewables https://www.cadeler.com/sustainability 

Capital Clean Energy 

Carriers Equity Shipping https://www.capitalcleanenergycarriers.com/esg-reports 

Capsol Technologies Equity Renewables 

https://www.capsoltechnologies.com/Capsol-Technologies-ASA-Annual-report-

2024 

Capstone Copper Equity Metals & Minerals https://capstonecopper.com/responsibility/ 

CMB.TECH Equity Shipping https://cmb.tech/sustainability-is-key 

Color Group Credit Shipping 

https://www.colorline.no/polopoly_fs/7.169960.1743755914!/Color%20Group%20-

%20Annual%20report%202024.pdf 

Constellation Oil Services Equity Offshore https://www.theconstellation.com/sustentabilidade/ 

Contships Credit Shipping http://contships-management.com/esg/ 

Cool Company Equity Shipping https://www.coolcoltd.com/sustainability 

Deep Value Driller Equity Offshore 

https://www.deepvaluedriller.no/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Deep-Value-Driller-

Annual-report-2024.pdf 

DHT Holdings Equity Shipping https://www.dhtankers.com/esg/ 

DNO Equity E&P https://www.dno.no/en/about-dno/corporate-social-responsibility/ 

DOF Group ASA Equity Offshore https://www.dof.com/who-we-are/sustainability 

Dolphin Drilling Equity Offshore https://www.dolphindrilling.com/sustainability 

DS Norden Equity / Credit Shipping https://norden.com/responsibility 

Edda Wind Equity Renewables https://eddawind.com/career/sustainability/ 

Eidesvik Offshore Equity Offshore https://eidesvik.no/sustainability/ 

Energy Holdings Equity Offshore  

Envipco Equity Renewables  

Ero Copper Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.ero.com/responsibility/reporting/ 

First Solar Equity Renewables https://www.firstsolar.com/en-Emea/Resources/Sustainability-Documents 

Flex LNG Equity Shipping https://www.flexlng.com/investor-home/esg/ 

https://www.bwlpg.com/sustainability/
https://www.coolcoltd.com/sustainability
https://www.dhtankers.com/esg/
https://norden.com/responsibility
https://www.flexlng.com/investor-home/esg/
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(blank if nothing available) 

Freeport-McMoRan Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.fcx.com/sustainability 

Frontline Equity Shipping 

https://www.frontlineplc.cy/about-frontline-ltd/environmental-social-governance-

esg/ 

Galan Lithium Equity Metals & Minerals https://galanlithium.com.au/esg/ 

Genco Equity Shipping https://www.gencoshipping.com/environmental/ 

Global Ship Lease Equity Shipping https://www.globalshiplease.com/esg/esg-overview 

Golar LNG Equity Shipping https://www.golarlng.com/sustainability.aspx 

Golden Energy Offshore 

Services Equity Offshore https://www.geoff.no/green-operations 

Golden Ocean Equity Shipping https://www.goldenocean.bm/esg/ 

Gulf Keystone Equity E&P https://www.gulfkeystone.com/esg/ 

Gulf Marine Services Equity Offshore https://www.gmsplc.com/environment 

Hafnia Equity Shipping https://hafniabw.com/esg/ 

Hermana Holding Equity Offshore  

Himalaya Shipping Equity Shipping https://himalaya-shipping.com/ 

Hoegh Autoliners Equity Shipping https://www.hoeghautoliners.com/sustainability 

HydrogenPro Equity Renewables https://hydrogen-pro.com/climate/ 

Integrated Wind Solutions Equity Renewables https://www.integratedwind.com/esg/overview 

International Petroleum 

Corp. Equity / Credit E&P https://www.international-petroleum.com/sustainability 

International Seaways Equity Shipping https://www.intlseas.com/core-principles/ESG-Report/default.aspx 

Klaveness Combination 

Carriers Equity Shipping https://www.combinationcarriers.com/sustainability/esg-resources 

Kosmos Energy Equity E&P https://www.kosmosenergy.com/responsibility_/ 

Larvotto Resources Credit Metals & Minerals https://www.larvottoresources.com/esg/ 

Latina Offshore Credit Offshore  

Lithium Americas Equity Metals & Minerals https://lithiumamericas.com/esg-s/overview/default.aspx 

Lithium Argentina Equity / Credit Metals & Minerals https://www.lithium-argentina.com/sustainability 

https://www.frontlineplc.cy/about-frontline-ltd/environmental-social-governance-esg/
https://www.frontlineplc.cy/about-frontline-ltd/environmental-social-governance-esg/
https://www.gencoshipping.com/environmental/
https://www.globalshiplease.com/esg/esg-overview
https://www.golarlng.com/sustainability.aspx
https://www.goldenocean.bm/esg/
https://hafniabw.com/esg/
https://www.hoeghautoliners.com/sustainability
https://www.intlseas.com/core-principles/ESG-Report/default.aspx
https://www.combinationcarriers.com/sustainability/esg-resources


 

4 

 

Company name 

Type of 

security 

(Equity/Credit) Sector 

Link to relevant ESG website or latest Sustainability Report  
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Longship Credit Shipping https://www.longship.no/en/baerekraft/ 

Lundin Mining Equity Metals & Minerals https://lundinmining.com/sustainability/sustainability-reports/ 

Magnora Equity Renewables https://magnoraasa.com/sustainability/ 

MPC Container Ships Equity Shipping https://www.mpc-container.com/sustainability/esg-at-mpcc/ 

Navigator Holdings Equity / Credit Shipping https://navigatorgas.com/csr/ 

Nickel Industries Equity / Credit Metals & Minerals https://nickelindustries.com/sustainability/ 

Noble Corp. Equity Offshore https://noblecorp.com/our-company/esg/default.aspx 

Nordic American Tankers Equity Shipping https://www.nat.bm/about-nat/safety-environment/ 

Nordic Mining ASA Equity Metals & Minerals https://nordicmining.com/sustainability/ 

Northern Ocean Equity Offshore  

Ocean GeoLoop Equity Renewables 

https://oceangeoloop.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/oceangeoloop_annualreport_2024_250317.pdf 

Odfjell Drilling Equity / Credit Offshore https://www.odfjelldrilling.com/sustainability/ 

Odfjell SE Equity Shipping https://www.odfjell.com/sustainability 

OKEA Equity E&P https://www.okea.no/sustainability/ 

Okeanis Eco Tankers Equity Shipping https://www.okeanisecotankers.com/esg-reports/# 

Orsted Equity Renewables 

https://orsted.com/en/who-we-are/sustainability/sustainability-report/esg-ratings-

and-reporting 

Panoro Energy Equity E&P 

https://www.panoroenergy.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/2024-02-13-

165447.pdf 

Pembroke Resources Credit Metals & Minerals https://www.pembrokeresources.com.au/responsibility/ 

Performance Shipping Credit Shipping https://pshipping.com/how-we-care/sustainability 

Prosafe Equity Offshore https://www.prosafe.com/about/corporate-responsibility/reporting/ 

PX Energy Credit Metals & Minerals https://pxenergy.com.br/esg/ 

Rana Gruber Equity Metals & Minerals https://ranagruber.no/sustainability/ 

Rio Tinto Equity Metals & Minerals https://www.riotinto.com/sustainability 

Scatec Equity Renewables https://scatec.com/sustainability/esg-resources/ 

https://www.mpc-container.com/sustainability/esg-at-mpcc/
https://navigatorgas.com/csr/
https://www.nat.bm/about-nat/safety-environment/
https://www.odfjell.com/sustainability
https://www.okeanisecotankers.com/esg-reports/
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Scorpio Tankers Equity / Credit Shipping https://www.scorpiotankers.com/esg/ 

Sea1 Offshore Equity Offshore https://www.sea1offshore.com/sustainability 

Seacor Marine Equity Offshore https://seacormarine.com/esg/ 

Seadrill Equity Offshore https://www.seadrill.com/sustainability/ 

Shamaran Petroleum Equity E&P https://shamaranpetroleum.com/site/assets/files/5565/2024-annual-report.pdf 

SIF Group Equity Renewables https://sif-group.com/en/esg/ 

Soiltech Equity Offshore https://soiltech.no/sustainability/ 

Solstad Marine Equity Offshore https://www.solstad.com/sustainability/ 

Solstad Offshore Equity Offshore https://www.solstad.com/sustainability/ 

SQM Equity Metals & Minerals 

https://sqm.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/BAJA-11-09-Reporte-SQM-YNV-

Reporte-2024_ENG-FINAL.pdf 

Stainless Tankers Equity Shipping  

Star Bulk Carriers Equity Shipping https://www.starbulk.com/gr/en/sustainability/ 

Stena AB Credit Shipping https://stena.com/sustainability/ 

Stolt-Nielsen Equity Shipping https://www.stolt-nielsen.com/sustainability/ 

Teekay Tankers Equity Shipping https://www.teekay.com/about-us/sustainability/ 

Telford Offshore Credit Offshore  

Tidewater Equity Offshore https://www.tdw.com/sustainability/sustainability-report/ 

Tomra Equity Renewables https://www.tomra.com/about-tomra/sustainability 

TORM Equity Shipping https://www.torm.com/responsibility/our-responsibility/default.aspx 

Transocean Equity Offshore https://www.deepwater.com/about/sustainability-health-safety-and-environment 

Tsakos Energy Navigation Equity Shipping https://www.tenn.gr/esg-reports/ 

Valaris Plc Equity Offshore https://www.valaris.com/safety-and-environment/default.aspx 

Vale Equity Metals & Minerals https://vale.com/esg/home 

Vantage Drilling Equity Offshore https://vantagedrilling.com/sustainability/ 

Ventura Offshore Equity Offshore https://ventura-offshore.com/en/sustentabilidade/ 

Viridien Equity / Credit Offshore https://www.viridiengroup.com/company/sustainability 

https://www.scorpiotankers.com/esg/
https://www.starbulk.com/gr/en/sustainability/
https://www.stolt-nielsen.com/sustainability/
https://www.torm.com/responsibility/our-responsibility/default.aspx
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Vow Equity Renewables https://www.vowasa.com/sustainability/ 

Vow Green Metals Equity Renewables https://www.vowasa.com/sustainability/ 

Vår Energi Equity E&P https://varenergi.no/en/sustainability/ 

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Equity Shipping https://www.walleniuswilhelmsen.com/who-we-are/sustainability 

Yinson Production Credit Offshore https://www.yinson-production.com/sustainability/ 

Zaptec Equity Renewables https://www.zaptec.com/company/sustainability 

ZIM Integrated Services Equity Shipping https://www.zim.com/about-zim/sustainability 

 

https://www.walleniuswilhelmsen.com/who-we-are/sustainability
https://www.zim.com/about-zim/sustainability

